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Grade/C Exam . P - .
lass/ Course Hall Date/Day Time Chief invigilator Invigilator1 Invigilator2 Lecturer
1st ELT 134  [Grammar Il 209 Unal Ulker
Saturday, June 2, 2018 10:00 - 12:00
3rd BIO 305 |Genetics 229 Karzan Mohammad
1st DBT 102 |Academic Debate& Critical Thinking Il 207 13:00-15:00 Unal Ulker
2nd BIO 202  |Entomology 229 Sunday, June 3, 2018 10:00 - 12:00 Duran Kala
3rd EDU 403 |Testing and Evaluation 13:00-15:00 Vevera Ulker
1st Writing Il 205 Unal Ulker
ELT 144 & Monday, June 4, 2018 10:00 - 12:00
3rd EDU 202 |Educational Psychology 229 Evie Farida Sulaiman
1st ELT128 Reading Il 207 .00 - 12 Unal Ulker
i Tuesday, June 5, 2018 10:00 - 12:00
2nd BIO 424  |Cell Biology 229 10:00 - 12:00 Karzan Mohammad
Ist  |ELT122 |Listenning+Speaking Il 207 10:00 - 12:00 Unal Ulker
2nd  [DBT 102 |Academic Debate& Critical Thinking Il FE Wednesday, June 6, 2018  |14.00-15:30 Bukhari Abdullah
3rd BIO308 |Immunology 13:00-15:00 Samir J. Bilal
2nd KUR 116 |Kurdology I Rebin Khalid
229 Thursday, June 7, 2018 10:00 - 12:00
4th BIO 404 Comp. Anatomy of Chordates Il Samir J. Bilal
2nd ELT 104 |Technical English 13:00-15:00 Karzan Mohammad
1st BIO 106  [Analytic Chemistry 229 Saturday, June 9, 2018 |10.00- 12:00 Mohammed Moayyed
3rd BIO 306 |General Embriology 10:00 - 12:00 Samir J. Bilal
1st KUR 116 |Kurdology I Rebin Khalid
10:00 - 12:00
2nd BIO 204  |Plant Taxonomy 229 Sunday, June 10, 2018 Chnar Najmaddin
4th BIO 402 |Plant Growth and Development 13:00-15:00 Chnar Najmaddin
1st BIO 102  |Systematic Zoology 10:00 - 12:00 Samir J. Bilal
3rd BIO304 |Ecology 229 Monday, June 11, 2018 13:00-15:00 Siraj Abdulla
4th EDU 404 |Fund.s of Guidance and Couns. 10:00 - 12:00 Khalid I. Mustafa
2nd EDU 201 [Introduction to Education .00 - 12 Mrs Chnar
229 Tuesday, June 12, 2018 10:00 - 12:00
3rd BIO 423  [Medical Bacteria 13:00-15:00 Ibrahim Yasin
1st BIO 108 [Systematic Botany Chnar Najmaddin
229 Wednesday, June 13, 2018 10:00 - 12:00
3rd BIO302 |Mycology Karzan Mohammad
2nd BIO 208 |[Biophysics Umed Hama Emin
229 Thursday, June 14, 2018 10:00 - 12:00
4th BIO 406 |Biostatistic Rebin Aswad Mirza

Head of Department
Aydin Col

Head of Departmental Examination Committee
Asst. Prof. Dr. Samir Jawdat Bilal

Dean of Faculty
Dr. Siileyman Celik




